
1 Term Time Only

 
Cross Gates Ctr B
Whitkirk Church
Colton Laurel Hill Way
East Garforth Stn
Kippax Rutland Close
Allerton Bywater Ch
Castleford Bus Station stand K
North Featherstone St Wilfrids RC High School

SW8 1

0728
0731
0735
0748
0758
0814
0825
0835

1 Term Time Only

 
North Featherstone St Wilfrids RC High School
Castleford Bus Station stand F
Castleford Bus Station stand F
Allerton Bywater Robinson Street
Kippax Leisure Ctr
East Garforth Stn
Colton Laurel Hill Way
Whitkirk Hollyshaw Lane Selby Rd
Cross Gates Ctr A

SW8 1

1520
1530
1535
1544
1554
1610
1628
1634
1637

SW8 Cross Gates to St Wilfrid's

Valid from Sunday, September 1, 2024 to Monday, January 6, 2025

Monday to Friday - North Featherstone St Wilfrids RC High School

Monday to Friday - Cross Gates Ctr A


	Monday to Friday - North Featherstone St Wilfrids RC High School
	Monday to Friday - Cross Gates Ctr A

