## SW8 Cross Gates to St Wilfrid's

Valid from Sunday, September 1, 2024 to Monday, January 6, 2025

## Monday to Friday - North Featherstone St Wilfrids RC High School

	SW8 <sup>1</sup>
Cross Gates Ctr B	0728
Whitkirk Church	0731
Colton Laurel Hill Way	0735
East Garforth Stn	0748
Kippax Rutland Close	0758
Allerton Bywater Ch	0814
Castleford Bus Station stand K	0825
North Featherstone St Wilfrids RC High School	0835

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup> Term Time Only

## Monday to Friday - Cross Gates Ctr A

	SW8 <sup>1</sup>
North Featherstone St Wilfrids RC High School	1520
Castleford Bus Station stand F	1530
Castleford Bus Station stand F	1535
Allerton Bywater Robinson Street	1544
Kippax Leisure Ctr	1554
East Garforth Stn	1610
Colton Laurel Hill Way	1628
Whitkirk Hollyshaw Lane Selby Rd	1634
Cross Gates Ctr A	1637

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup> Term Time Only